
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
495 
34 

177 
441 
54 

247 
118 
125 
398 
146 
300 
386 
133 
99 

951 
828 
124 
998 
297 
817 
127 
391 
476 
611 
276 
254 
227 
265 
498 
437 

907 
211 
851 
166 
503 
756 
317 

Name 
Mathias Plessers 
Toni Hoffmann 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Phillip Eggers 
Kevin Winkle 
Bram Van Den Hoek 
Steffen Lütges 
Marjüs Harlacher 
Leon Ast 
Felix Frick 
Bradley Cox 
Luis Carstens 
Robin Sujatta 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Kevin Sayda 
Dorian-Gabor Schiroc
Jakub Teresak 
Nico Adler 
Joey Rock 
Akos Rozgonyi 
Nico Busch 
Sandro Lorsbach 
Hannes Wegner 
Anne Borchers 
Rosell Joan David 
Kai Epha 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Alister Faust 
Jan Allers 
Maurice Kiok 

Dennis Wolff 
Fabian Strobel 
Manuel Wallschläger 
Jon Mundhenk 
Oliver Kaas 
Maurice Wasilewski 
Nico Müller 

FNM 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MSA 
PZM 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Landen 
GER/ Wismar 
GER/ Klüden 
GER/ Mücke-Atzenhain 
GER/ Murrhardt 
NED/  Voorburg 
GER/ Grevenbroich 
GER/ Maselheim 
GER/ Blankenburg 
GER/Plate 
RSA/ Kwa-Zulu Natal 
POL/ ?ukta 
GER/ Rheurdt 
ESP/ Valencia 
GER/ Aichach 
GER/ Geisenfeld 
CZE/ Chomutov 
GER/ Ebersbach 
GER/ Schnelldorf 
HUN/ Szeged 
GER/ Nützen 
GER/ Neustadt Wied 
GER/ Belling 
GER/ Deetz 
ESP/ Sant Antoni De Vilam
GER/ Neustadt / Coburg 
GER/ Rheinberg 
GER/ Wittenberg 
GER/ Nützen 
GER/ Lörrach 

GER/ Leverkusen 
GER/ Bernstadt 
GER/ Veitsbronn 
GER/ Bokel 
GER/ Schwanstetten 
GER/ Sonsbeck 
GER/ Bruchsal 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 

SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

Entrant / Team  
Latvia Husqvarna Racing 
BvZ Racing Team 
KM-Kaczmarek-Motorsport 
Team Dennert-Racing/MJ-Sport 
Winkle Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann 
Team Honda Waldmann 

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport 
Bodo Schmidt motosport 
Team DIGA-Procross 
Twenty Suspension Suzuki 
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI E
Sturm Racing Team 
MXC.de Racing Team 
Mefo Sport Racing Team German
Kalli Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 
KTM GST / GARIN MX 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland
MJ-Sport / Dennert-Racing      AD
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland

BvZ Racing Team 
mx-handel racing lörrach 

Team Suzuki Reinecke 
Team Suzuki Waldmann 

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing 

ADAC Pfalz 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

10 
6 
4 
3 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
18:43.578 
18:46.190 
18:47.257 
18:50.277 
18:56.673 
18:57.747 
18:58.402 
19:07.269 
19:09.459 
19:16.997 
19:17.834 
19:18.084 
19:18.679 
19:20.775 
19:22.180 
19:24.854 
19:26.543 
19:28.612 
19:29.877 
19:31.129 
19:32.050 
19:49.125 
19:49.460 
19:50.012 
19:50.778 
20:04.699 
20:20.728 
20:22.029 
20:22.115 
19:12.673 

17:15.909 
9:58.599 
6:29.793 
4:21.749 
2:43.166 
2:49.852 

Diff 

2.612 
3.679 
6.699 

13.095 
14.169 
14.824 
23.691 
25.881 
33.419 
34.256 
34.506 
35.101 
37.197 
38.602 
41.276 
42.965 
45.034 
46.299 
47.551 
48.472 

1:05.547 
1:05.882 
1:06.434 
1:07.200 
1:21.121 
1:37.150 
1:38.451 
1:38.537 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:47.100 
1:46.959 
1:47.404 
1:47.499 
1:47.752 
1:47.701 
1:46.768 
1:47.607 
1:48.460 
1:48.658 
1:49.758 
1:48.308 
1:48.820 
1:45.707 
1:48.599 
1:50.346 
1:48.905 
1:50.745 
1:48.007 
1:49.681 
1:49.578 
1:51.321 
1:50.142 
1:51.744 
1:51.649 
1:51.963 
1:49.755 
1:55.508 
1:51.284 
1:57.722 

1:48.618 
1:49.354 
1:49.446 
1:47.319 
1:53.286 
1:56.253 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
2 
5 
6 
6 

10 
9 
6 
9 
5 
8 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 

10 
6 
8 
5 
7 
9 

10 
4 
8 
6 
6 
5 

3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 6 are qualified to the races! 
Started: 37           Classified: 30                Not classified: 7 

Margin of Victory 

2.612 

Ø km/h 

55,158 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.707 

km/h 

53,298 

Best Lap by 

99 - Jorge Zaragoza 

Printed: 20.09.2014 16:35:42 
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Int. 73. ADAC Motocross Teutschenthal 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race  

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:14:28 

Teutschenthaler Talkessel 1,565 Km 

20.09.2014 16:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Kosbahn:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/14
posted at:              h


